M
U
LTILAYER C
ERA
M
IC
 C
H

ER
IE
S
-
2
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - 160808
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - 201209
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - 321611
PART NUMBER IMPEDANCE (Ω) ±25%
[100MHz]
DC RESISTANCE
Ω (MAX)
RATED CURRENT
mA (MAX)
FBU160808T-070Y-S 7 0.025 4000
FBU160808T-100Y-S 10 0.01 6000
FBU160808T-220Y-S 22 0.008 6000
FBU160808T-260Y-S 26 0.007 6000
FBU160808T-300Y-S 30 0.01 5000
FBU160808T-300Y-S-H 30 0.008 6000
FBU160808T-330Y-S 33 0.008 6000
FBU160808T-600Y-S 60 0.03 4000
PART NUMBER IMPEDANCE (Ω) ±25%
[100MHz]
DC RESISTANCE
Ω (MAX)
RATED CURRENT
mA (MAX)
FBU201209T-070Y-S 7 0.008 6000
FBU201209T-100Y-S 10 0.01 6000
FBU201209T-110Y-S 11 0.008 6000
FBU201209T-170Y-S 17 0.008 6000
FBU201209T-190Y-S 19 0.008 6000
FBU201209T-220Y-S 22 0.008 6000
FBU201209T-260Y-S 26 0.008 6000
FBU201209T-300Y-S 30 0.008 6000
FBU201209T-310Y-S 31 0.015 6000
FBU201209T-400Y-S 40 0.03 4000
FBU201209T-600Y-S 60 0.01 5000
FBU201209T-800Y-S 80 0.02 5000
FBU201209T-121Y-S 120 0.02 4000
FBU201209T-121Y-S-H 120 0.015 5000
FBU201209T-181Y-S 180 0.03 4000
PART NUMBER IMPEDANCE (Ω) ±25%
[100MHz]
DC RESISTANCE
Ω (MAX)
RATED CURRENT
mA (MAX)
FBU321611T-190Y-S 19 0.006 6000
FBU321611T-260Y-S 26 0.006 6000
FBU321611T-300Y-S 30 0.006 6000
FBU321611T-310Y-S 31 0.006 6000
FBU321611T-330Y-S 33 0.006 6000
FBU321611T-380Y-S 38 0.020 5000
FBU321611T-400Y-S 40 0.040 4000
FBU321611T-500Y-S 50 0.015 6000
FBU321611T-520Y-S 52 0.008 6000
FBU321611T-600Y-S 60 0.010 6000
FBU321611T-800Y-S 80 0.020 4000
FBU321611T-121Y-S 120 0.020 4000
FBU321611T-121Y-S-H 120 0.010 6000
M
U
LTILAYER C
ERA

R - FB
U
 SERIES -
3
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - 322513
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - 451616
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - 453215
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - 565015
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - 565015
PART NUMBER IMPEDANCE (Ω) ±25%
[100MHz]
DC RESISTANCE
Ω (MAX)
RATED CURRENT
mA (MAX)
FBU322513T-520Y-S 52 0.008 6000
FBU322513T-600Y-S 60 0.008 6000
PART NUMBER IMPEDANCE (Ω) ±25%
[100MHz]
DC RESISTANCE
Ω (MAX)
RATED CURRENT
mA (MAX)
FBU451616T-600Y-S 60 0.008 6000
FBU451616T-720Y-S 72 0.01 6000
FBU451616T-750Y-S 75 0.008 6000
PART NUMBER IMPEDANCE (Ω) ±25%
[100MHz]
DC RESISTANCE
Ω (MAX)
RATED CURRENT
mA (MAX)
FBU453215T-600Y-S 60 0.008 6000
FBU453215T-800Y-S 80 0.004 9000
FBU453215T-101Y-S 100 0.007 8000
FBU453215T-121Y-S 120 0.02 4000
FBU453215T-121Y-S-H 120 0.015 6000
FBU453215T-151Y-S 150 0.02 4000
FBU453215T-681Y-S 680 0.03 4000
PART NUMBER IMPEDANCE (Ω) ±25%
[100MHz]
DC RESISTANCE
Ω (MAX)
RATED CURRENT
mA (MAX)
FBU565015T-171Y-S 170 0.03 4000
FBU565018T-101Y-S 100 0.006 6000
FBU565018T-151Y-S 150 0.015 5000
FBU565018T-181Y-S 180 0.02 5000
FBU565018T-251Y-S 250 0.015 4000
FBU565032T-271Y-S 270 0.035 4000
FBU565032T-401Y-S 400 0.03 4500
FBU565030T-801Y-S 800 0.01 8000
FBU565036T-801Y-S 800 0.01 8000
PART NUMBER IMPEDANCE (Ω) ±25%
[100MHz]
DC RESISTANCE
Ω (MAX)
RATED CURRENT
mA (MAX)
FBU453223T-101Y-S 100 0.007 8000
M
U
LT
IL

-  Recommended Pattern
A±2B±1
C±1
2±0.5
D±0.5
1.0
21±0.8
13±0.5
TYPE
TAPE DIMENSIONS REEL DIMENSIONS RECOMMENDED
PATTERN QUANTITY
(EA)
A B T W P F K TAPE
TYPE A B C D A B C
FBU160808 1.10 1.90 1.10 8.0 4.0 3.5 - B 178 60 10 2 0.60 2.60 0.80 4000
FBU201209 1.55 2.30 1.20 8.0 4.0 3.5 - B 178 60 10 2 0.66 3.23 1.47 4000
FBU321611 1.90 3.50 1.40 8.0 4.0 3.5 0.2 A 178 60 10 2 2.20 4.40 2.06 3000
FBU321616 1.88 3.64 1.90 8.0 4.0 3.5 0.2 A 178 60 10 2 2.20 4.2-5.2 1.2 2000
FBU322513 2.90 3.60 1.70 8.0 4.0 3.5 0.2 A 178 60 10 2 2.13 4.06 2.74 2000
FBU451616 2.90 4.90 1.40 12 4.0 5.5 0.3 A 178 60 14 2 2.70 5.70 2.24 2000